
Make Your Own Quality Flash Stamp

Flash Stamp Machine

Product Description
Model Exposure AreaTube Quantity Machine Size No. of Flash Light Net Weight Power Supply

FM1511
FM1208
FM101

2

2

2

120x80mm

150x110mm

140x90mm

290x130x160mm

320x240x130mm

300x210x130mm

5kg

6.5kg

9kg

220V/50Hz

220V/50Hz

220V/50Hz

2 pcs

2 pcs

3 pcs

FM 1511

FM 1208

FM 101

• Functional Design
• Exposure area fits for all common sizes
• Tested against burning, temperature & safety

Flash Stamp Material

OH Film
Code: OH FILM
Packing: A4 x 100pcs

Hot Wire Cutter
Code: HWC-L
Machine Size: 400 x 300mm

Flash Stamp Ink 1 litre
Code: FI-100

Flash Stamp Ink 250 ml
Code: FI-250

Flash Stamp Refill Ink, 10cc
Code: FI-1

Flash Stamp Refill Ink, 10cc
Code: FI-1

Tracing Paper (A4 size)
Code: OH FILM
Packing: A4 x 100pcs

Laser Film (A4 size)
Code: LF
Packing: A4 x 100pcs

Ink color available
BLACK, GREEN, PURPLE, BLUE, RED, BROWN, PINK, ORANGE 

The best effect 
of exposure

Ink color
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Ink color
available
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Ink color
available
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