## Flash Stamp Machine

## Make Your Own Quality Flash Stamp



## **Product Description**

Model	Tube Quantity	Exposure Area	Machine Size	No. of Flash Light	Net Weight	Power Supply
FM1511	2	150x110mm	320x240x130mm	3 pcs	9kg	220V/50Hz
FM1208	2	120x80mm	290x130x160mm	2 pcs	5kg	220V/50Hz
FM101	2	140x90mm	300x210x130mm	2 pcs	6.5kg	220V/50Hz

## Flash Stamp Material



**Hot Wire Cutter** Code: HWC-L Machine Size: 400 x 300mm



OH Film Code: OH FILM Packing: A4 x 100pcs



Tracing Paper (A4 size) Code: OH FILM Packing: A4 x 100pcs



Laser Film (A4 size) Code: LF Packing: A4 x 100pcs



Flash Stamp Ink 1 litre Code: FI-100



Flash Stamp Ink 250 ml

Code: FI-250



Flash Stamp Refill Ink, 10cc



Flash Stamp Refill Ink, 10cc Code: FI-1



Ink color available BLACK, GREEN, PURPLE, BLUE, RED, BROWN, PINK, ORANGE